
I P L  P H O T O  F A C I A L

Full Face

Full Face (Series of 3)

Upper Face or Neck

Hands or Chest

Forearms

$360
$1029
$308
$164
$370

Helps with Browns/ Reds/ Sunspots/ Redness/ Rosacea

Lip-Full Augmentation

Lip-Half Syringe 

Cheek Contouring

Lower Face Contouring

Biostimulator

L A S E R  H A I R  R E M O V A L

I N J E C T A B L E S

Small Area 

(Bikini, Face, Feet, Hands, 

Stomach, Neck, Under Arms)

Large Area 

(Legs, Brazilian, Back, Chest)

Women’s Swim 

(Bikini, Under Arms, Full Legs)

Full Body

$1029

$1544

$2574

$3604

M O R P H E U S 8  R F
M I C R O N E E D L I N G

Full Face & Neck 

(includes PRP) 

Morpheus Body-Small Area

(Knees, Elbows, Stomach,

Upper Arms)

Morpheus Body-Large Area

Front or Back of Upper Legs

$3604

$3604

$4634

I V  T H E R A P Y  

(Myers' Cocktail, Immunity, Reboot/Hangover, Brainstorm,

Quench, B-Lean Weight Loss, Athletic Recovery, 

Hair/Skin/Nail, Get-Up-And-Go, Alleviate, Zofran, Tordal)

IV Infusion

IV Package (package of 3)

Xeomin

Dysport 

PRP-Undereye

PRP-Hair

V I T A M I N  I N J E C T I O N S
B12

B12 (package of 6)

D

D (package of 4)

LipoMino

LipoMino (package of 4)

NAD+

NAD+ (package of 4)

$26
$105

$31
$110
$31

$110
$36

$125
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Spa Service List

$650

$450

$750

$750

$850

$299

$515

$334
$927
$278
$148
$333

$306
$875
$262
$140
$315

$12

$5

$10

$4

$10

$4

$585

$405

$675

$675

$765

$270

$464

$553

$383

$638

$638

$723

$255

$438

6  T R E A T M E N T S  +  2  T O U C H  U P S  W I T H I N  1 8  M O .

$927

$1390

$2317

$3244

$875

$1313

$2188

$3063

S E R I E S  O F  3

$3244

$3244

$4171

$3064

$3064

$3939

$199

$297

$180

$268

$170

$253

$24
$95
$28
$99
$28
$99
$33
$113

$23
$90
$27
$94
$27
$94
$31

$107

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
Per Unit

Per Syringe

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
Non-Mem Essential Luxe

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
Non-Mem Essential Luxe

Non-Mem Essential Luxe

S I N G L E  T R E A T M E N T

Small Area 

(Bikini, Face, Feet, Hands, 

Stomach, Neck, Under Arms)

Large Area 

(Legs, Brazilian, Back, Chest)

Women’s Swim 

(Bikini, Under Arms, Full Legs)

Full Body

$170

$257

$597

$767

$153

$232

$538

$691

$145

$219

$508

$652

Non-Mem Essential Luxe

S I N G L E  T R E A T M E N T

Full Face & Neck 

(includes PRP) 

Morpheus Body

(Knees, Elbows, Stomach, 

Upper Arms)

Front or Back of Upper Legs

$1211

$1211

$1648

$1090

$1090

$1483

$1030

$1030

$1401

Non-Mem Essential Luxe

F U N C T I O N A L  M E D I C I N E
&  W E I G H T  L O S S

Consultation $99

O T H E R
Custom Airbrush Tan 
(30 min)
VI Peel
RF Resurfacing Microneedling

$60

$206
$399

$54

$186
$360

$51

$176
$340

Non-Mem Essential Luxe

**If you pay with Cash, you will receive a 2% discount (weight loss is excluded)



F A C I A L S / B O D Y  S E R V I C E S

Mini Facial (30 min)
Kid Facial (30 min)
Teen Facial (45 min) 
Custom Facial (60 min)
Acne Facial (60 min)
Hydrating Facial (60 min)
Anti-Aging Facial (60 min)
Dermaplane Facial (60 min)
Microdermabrasion Facial
(60 min)
Back Facial (60 min)

$60
$50
$70
$90
$90
$95

$105
$115
$115

$85

Spa Service List

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
$54
$45
$63
$81
$81
$86

$104
$104
$104

$77

$51
$43
$60
$77
$77
$81
$90
$98
$98

$73

M E M B E R S H I P S
Essential Membership $99/month

$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or IV Therapy.  Receive Monthly B12 Shot, 10% of Retail/Services,
Receive Xeomin at $10/unit and Dysport at $4/unit and Monthly $99 Credit.

Luxe Membership $199/month
$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or IV Therapy.  Receive Monthly B12 Shot, 15% of Retail/Services,

Receive Xeomin at $10/unit and Dysport at $4/unit and Monthly $199 Credit.

IV Therapy Membership $199/month
$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or Free Skincare Product.  Receive 2 IVs Monthly.

Spray Tan Membership $75/month
$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes B12 Shot or Free Skincare Product.  Receive 4 Spray Tans Monthly.

Skincare Membership $50/month
$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes B12 Shot or 30 min Custom Facial.  Receive 10% off Skincare Products. Monthly $75 Credit

Face Reality Membership $149/month
$150 One-Time Joining Fee which includes 3 FR Treatments to be utilized in the first 3 months.  Receive 1 Face Reality

Treatment per month. Receive Monthly supplies of 2 supplements.  Also, receive 20% off FR products.

F A C E  R E A L I T Y /
A C N E  H E L P

Face Reality Package $149/mo
(1 FR Facials or Peels and 2 monthly supplies of supplements)

F A C I A L  A D D - O N S
Non-Mem Essential Luxe

Ice Globes
Hydro Jelly Mask
LED Mask
BT Micro Extractions
Dermaplane
Gua Sha Facial Massage
High Frequency Wand
Microcurrent
Microdermabrasion
Facial Cupping

$5
$15
$15
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$20

$4.50
$14
$14
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$23
$18

$4.25
$13
$13
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$22
$17

L A S H E S / B R O W S
Brow Lamination and Tint

Brow Tint

Brow Lamination

Lash Lift and Tint

Lash Tint

Lash Lift

Facial Waxing (Brow, Chip, Lip)

$90
$45
$55
$90
$45
$55
$15

$81
$41
$50
$81
$41
$50
$14

$77
$39
$47
$77
$39
$47
$13

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
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Z E M I T  F A C I A L  S E R V I C E S

Z E M I T  C O M B I N A T I O N
F A C I A L  S E R V I C E S

Non-Mem Essential Luxe

Non-Mem Essential Luxe
HydraFacial
RadioFrequency Facial
Ultrasonic Cleansing Facial
MesoTherapy Facial
Oxygen Facial
Cold Therapy Facial
Scalp Treatment

Ant-Aging/Depigmentation Facial
Acne Facial
Revitalizing Facial
Rosacea Facial
Puffiness Facial

$150
$150
$150
$150
$125
$125
$150

$250
$250
$250
$250
$250

$135
$135
$135
$135
$113
$113
$135

$225
$225
$225
$225
$225

$128
$128
$128
$128
$107
$107
$128

$213
$213
$213
$213
$213

Face Reality Hydrating Facial or Peel $100

**If you pay with Cash, you will receive a 2% discount (weight loss is excluded)

WellnessLife Program Type S or T1 $399/month
  Receive 4 weight Loss and 4 lipomino shots

WellnessLife Program Type T2 $599/month
  Receive 4 weight Loss (higher dose) and 4 lipomino shots


