

Spa Service List

IPL PHOTO FACIAL

Helps with Browns/ Reds/ Sunspots/ Redness/ Rosacea					
Non-Mem Essential L					
Full Face	\$360	\$334	\$306		
Full Face (Series of 3)	\$1029	\$927	\$875		
Upper Face or Neck	\$308	\$278	\$262		
Hands or Chest	\$164	\$148	\$140		
Forearms	\$370	\$333	\$315		

IV THERAPY

	Non-Mem	Essential	Luxe
IV Infusion	\$199	\$180	\$170
IV Package (package of 3)	\$297	\$268	\$253

(Myers' Cocktail, Immunity, Reboot/Hangover, Brainstorm, Quench, B-Lean Weight Loss, Athletic Recovery, Hair/Skin/Nail, Get-Up-And-Go, Alleviate, Zofran, Tordal)

LASER HAIR REMOVAL

SINGLE TREATMENT				
Small Area	Non-Mem \$170	Essential \$153	Luxe \$145	
(Bikini, Face, Feet, Hands,				
Stomach, Neck, Under Arn	ns)			
Large Area	\$257	\$232	\$219	
(Legs, Brazilian, Back, Ches Women's Swim	\$597	\$538	\$508	
(Bikini, Under Arms, Full Le	egs) \$767	\$691	\$652	
6 TREATMENTS + 2 T				
Small Area	Non-Mem \$1029	Essential \$927	Luxe \$875	
(Bikini, Face, Feet, Hands,				
Stomach, Neck, Under Arm	s)	_		
Large Area	\$1544	\$1390	\$1313	
(Legs, Brazilian, Back, Ches	t)			
Women's Swim	\$2574	\$2317	\$2188	
(Bikini, Under Arms, Full Le	gs)			

MORPHEUS8 RF MICRONEEDLING

SINGLE TREATMENT Non-Mem Essential Luxe				
Full Face & Neck	\$1211	\$1090	\$1030	
(includes PRP)				
Morpheus Body	\$1211	\$1090	\$1030	
(Knees, Elbows, Stomach,				
Upper Arms)				
Front or Back of Upper Legs	\$1648	\$1483	\$1401	
SERIES OF 3				
	Non-Mem	Essential	Luxe	
Full Face & Neck	\$3604	\$3244	\$3064	
(includes PRP)				
Morpheus Body-Small Area	\$3604	\$3244	\$3064	
(Knees, Elbows, Stomach,				
Upper Arms)				
Morpheus Body-Large Area	\$4634	\$4171	\$3939	
Front or Back of Upper Legs				

INJECTABLES

Full Body

\$3604

\$3244

\$3063

Per Unit	Non-Mem \$12	Essential \$10	Luxe \$10
Xeomin	\$ 5	\$4	\$4
Dysport		·	
Per Syringe			
Lip-Full Augmentation	\$650	\$585	\$553
Lip-Half Syringe	\$450	\$405	\$383
Cheek Contouring	\$750	\$675	\$638
Lower Face Contouring	\$750	\$675	\$638
Biostimulator	\$850	\$765	\$723
PRP-Undereye	\$299	\$270	\$255
PRP-Hair	\$515	\$464	\$438

FUNCTIONAL MEDICINE & WEIGHT LOSS

Consultation \$99

VITAMIN INJECTIONS

	MOII-MEIII	Essellitiai	Luxe
B12	\$26	\$24	\$23
B12 (package of 6)	\$105	\$95	\$90
D	\$31	\$28	\$27
D (package of 4)	\$110	\$99	\$94
LipoMino	\$31	\$28	\$27
LipoMino (package of 4)	\$110	\$99	\$94
NAD+	\$36	\$33	\$31
NAD+ (package of 4)	\$125	\$113	\$107
0	THER	Essential	Luxe
	MOII-MEIII	Esselluai	Luxe
Custom Airbrush Tan (30 min)	\$60	\$54	\$51
(30 mm) VI Peel RF Resurfacing Microneedlin	\$206 g \$399	\$186 \$360	\$176 \$340

**If you pay with Cash, you will receive a 2% discount (weight loss is excluded)



Spa Service List

FACIALS/BODY SERVICES

	Non-Mem	Essential	Luxe
Mini Facial (30 min)	\$60	\$54	\$51
Kid Facial (30 min)	\$50	\$45	\$43
Teen Facial (45 min)	\$70	\$63	\$60
Custom Facial (60 min)	\$90	\$81	\$77
Acne Facial (60 min)	\$90	\$81	\$77
Hydrating Facial (60 min)	\$95	\$86	\$81
Anti-Aging Facial (60 min)	\$105	\$104	\$90
Dermaplane Facial (60 min)	\$115	\$104	\$98
Microdermabrasion Facial	\$115	\$104	\$98
(60 min)			
Back Facial (60 min)	\$85	\$77	\$73

FACIAL ADD-ONS

	Non-Mem	Essentia	al Luxe
Ice Globes	\$5	\$4.50	\$4.25
Hydro Jelly Mask	\$15	\$14	\$13
LED Mask	\$15	\$14	\$13
BT Micro Extractions	\$25	\$23	\$22
Dermaplane	\$25	\$23	\$22
Gua Sha Facial Massage	\$25	\$23	\$22
High Frequency Wand	\$25	\$23	\$22
Microcurrent	\$25	\$23	\$22
Microdermabrasion	\$25	\$23	\$22
Facial Cupping	\$20	\$18	\$17

FACE REALITY/ **ACNE HELP**

Face Reality Package \$149/mo (1 FR Facials or Peels and 2 monthly supplies of supplements) Face Reality Hydrating Facial or Peel \$100

ZEMIT FACIAL SERVICES

	Non-Mem	Essential	Luxe
HydraFacial	\$150	\$135	\$128
RadioFrequency Facial	\$150	\$135	\$128
Ultrasonic Cleansing Facial	\$150	\$135	\$128
MesoTherapy Facial	\$150	\$135	\$128
Oxygen Facial	\$125	\$113	\$107
Cold Therapy Facial	\$125	\$113	\$107
Scalp Treatment	\$150	\$135	\$128

ZEMIT COMBINATION FACIAL SERVICES

	Non-Mem	Essential	Luxe
Ant-Aging/Depigmentation Facial	\$250	\$225	\$213
Acne Facial	\$250	\$225	\$213
Revitalizing Facial	\$250	\$225	\$213
Rosacea Facial	\$250	\$225	\$213
Puffiness Facial	\$250	\$225	\$213

LASHES/BROWS

Brow Lamination and Tint	Non-Mem \$90	Essential \$81	L uxe \$77
Brow Tint	\$45	\$41	\$39
Brow Lamination	\$55	\$50	\$47
Lash Lift and Tint	\$90	\$81	\$77
Lash Tint	\$45	\$41	\$39
Lash Lift	\$55	\$50	\$47
Facial Waxing (Brow, Chip, Lip)	\$15	\$14	\$13

MEMBERSHIPS

Essential Membership \$99/month

\$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or IV Therapy. Receive Monthly B12 Shot, 10% of Retail/Services, Receive Xeomin at \$10/unit and Dysport at \$4/unit and Monthly \$99 Credit.

Luxe Membership \$199/month

\$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or IV Therapy. Receive Monthly B12 Shot, 15% of Retail/Services, Receive Xeomin at \$10/unit and Dysport at \$4/unit and Monthly \$199 Credit.

IV Therapy Membership \$199/month

\$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes Dermaplaning Facial or Free Skincare Product. Receive 2 IVs Monthly.

Spray Tan Membership \$75/month \$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes B12 Shot or Free Skincare Product. Receive 4 Spray Tans Monthly.

Skincare Membership \$50/month

\$100 One-Time Joining Fee includes B12 Shot or 30 min Custom Facial. Receive 10% off Skincare Products. Monthly \$75 Credit

Face Reality Membership \$149/month

\$150 One-Time Joining Fee which includes 3 FR Treatments to be utilized in the first 3 months. Receive 1 Face Reality Treatment per month. Receive Monthly supplies of 2 supplements. Also, receive 20% off FR products.

WellnessLife Program Type S or T1 \$399/month Receive 4 weight Loss and 4 lipomino shots

WellnessLife Program Type T2 \$599/month

Receive 4 weight Loss (higher dose) and 4 lipomino shots

**If you pay with Cash, you will receive a 2% discount (weight loss is excluded)

101 E Market St, Troy, IL 62294 - 618.617.6985 - www.RoseMedSpas.com